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My list of non-incumbent, pro-
choice, female candidates has 
just over 100 women on it. You 
can find it at HalftheCongress.
org. My apologies if it is incom–
plete. Some of the women 
are better-positioned than 
others to win their races. Due 
to gerrymandering there are 
awesome candidates who 

might lose to truly despicable 
incumbents, which makes 
me sad.

Below I have compiled a list of 
25 women who can win with 
our financial and word-of-mouth 
support. Please help them!! 
The candidates for Senate are 
bolded because their races 
are particularly important. Tell 

your friends and family in these 
states about these women. Go 
to their websites, donate, and 
volunteer! Many campaigns 
can use remote helpers. I name 
their opponents in the case 
of incumbents. Keep in mind 
that even open seats have 
opposition; it is just a little more 
possible to win!!

AK-AL  Mary Peltola • marypeltola.com	 open seat (yes, Alaska!)

AZ-06  Kirsten Engel • engelforarizona.com	 open seat

CA-20  Marisa Wood • marisawoodforcongress.com	 Kevin McCarthy

CO-07  Brittany Pettersen • brittanypettersen.com	 open seat

CO-08  Yadira Caraveo • caraveoforcongress.com	 open seat

FL SENATE  Val Demings • valdemings.com	 Marco Rubio

FL-01  Rebekah Jones • rebekahjonescampaign.com	 Matt Gaetz

FL-19  Cindy Banyai • cindybanyai.com	 Byron Donalds

IA SENATE  Abby Finkenauer • abbyfinkenauer.com	 Chuck Grassley

ID-01  Kaylee Peterson • kayleeforcongress.com	 open seat

ID-02  Wendy Norman • wendyforidaho.com	 open seat

NC SENATE  Cheri Beasley • cheribeasley.com	 Ted Budd

NC-04  Valerie Foushee • valeriefoushee.com	 open seat

NC-11  Jasmine Beach-Ferrara • jasmineforcongress.com	 open seat

NV-02  Mercedes Krause • mercedes4nevada.com	 Mark Amodei

PA—01  Ashley Ehasz • ehaszforcongress.com	 Brian Fitzpatrick

PA-09  Amanda Waldman • waldman4pa.com	 Daniel Meuser

PA-10  Shamaine Daniels • danielsforcongress.com	 Scott Perry

PA-12  Summer Lee • summerforpa.com	 Michael Doyle

SC-01  Annie Andrews • drannieandrews.com	 Nancy Mace

SC-05  Evangeline Hundley • ehundleyforcongress.com	 Ralph Norman

TN-07  Odessa Kelly • odessaforcongress.com	 Mark Green

TX-24  Jan McDowell • janmcdowell.com	 Beth Van Duyne

TX-30  Jasmine Crockett • jasmineforus.com	 open seat

WI-01  Ann Roe • annroeforcongress.com	 Bryan Steilˆ


